Crystal Lighting Corporation - 13182 Flores St., Santa Fe Springs, Ca. 90670
Phone: 562-944-0223 - Fax: 562-944-0225 - WEB: www.crystallighting.us
Crystal Lighting is BUY AMERICAN compliant - All products are proudly manufactured and/or assembled in the USA
CLAD3-23                         Small Architectural LED Area Light Fixture
DATE
PROJECT
TYPE
NOTE

PC– BUTTON PHOTOCELL
WC– WIRELESS CONTROL
Ordering Guide Example: (CLAD3-23-40CLED-50-MV-BZ-WC)
Model Number
INPUT
POWER
LUMEN
OUTPUT
SCOP-
TIC
COLOR
TEMP
(CCT)
CRI
RATED
LIFE (L70)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
INPUT
FREQUENCY
HID
Equivalent
CLAD3-23-5CLED 5W 757 1,211 5000K 70+ >200,000 120-277V 50/60HZ 35w HPS
CLAD3-23-10CLED 10W 1,376 2,201 5000K 70+ >200,000 120-277V 50/60HZ 50w HPS
CLAD3-23-15CLED 15W 1,918 3,068 5000K 70+ >200,000 120-277V 50/60HZ 75w MH
CLAD3-23-21CLED 21W 3,102 4,963 5000K 70+ >200,000 120-277V 50/60HZ 100w HPS
CLAD3-23-40CLED 40W 5,504 8,806 5000K 70+ >200,000 120-277V 50/60HZ 150w HPS